
class number Rider Horse

1 Marion Wickert Arizona Outlaw's Luck is a Lady MR

4 Judith Schilling Smokey's James Bond

7 Karl Schilling Legend Outlaw's Lady Coco

10 Katharina Schattner Velvet's Miss Moneypenny

12 Simke Ried Southern S Jumping Jack Flash

13 Johanna Merk Blaze of Remedy's Sheila

14 Johanna Merk Velvet's Liberty Star

15 Johanna Merk Southern Smokey's Julia

16 Gerti Merk Star of Golden Pixie TH

18 Anna Leimbach Velvet's Liberty Star

19 Karl-Heinz Winter Strong Rythm of Rain

21 Alina Hövelmann Southern Smokey's Julia

22 Jill Ledergerber Velvet's Nabucco MR

28 Ingo Lehmann Evening's Dreamcatcher PS

29 Katja Spötzl Winchester's Rambling Ralph

2 Judith Schilling Arizona Outlaw's Chanel No 5 MR

6 Judith Schilling Aladin's Samurai

8 Karl Schilling Velvet's Moontracker

11 Alina Hövelmann Leonard's Perfection

20 Gundi Winter Commander in Chief

24 Melanie Bihler Arizona Outlaw's McLaren MR

26 Sammie Lynn Spieleder Jazz's Golden Jasper IGM

27 Barbara Spieleder Liberty's Amazing Grace

5 Julia Kalkofen Aladin's Samurai MR

27 Sammie Lynn Spieleder Jazz's Golden Jasper IGM

17 Stefanie Jaindl OL Smokey Cloud's Just Perfect

25 Melanie Bihler Nabucco's King of the Road MR

2 Judith Schilling Arizona Outlaw's Chanel No 5

7 Karl Schilling Legend Outlaw's Lady Coco

8 Karl Schilling Velvet's Moontracker

11 Alina Hövelmann Leonard's Perfection

14 Johanna Merk Velvet's Liberty Star

20 Gundi Winter Commander in Chief

23 Melanie Bihler Arizona's Outlaw MR

24 Melanie Bihler Arizona Outlaw's McLaren

Participants of the 2nd Virtual MFT Horse Tour 2021

213 - PERFORMANCE 2GAIT

223 - PERFORMANCE 3GAIT

752 - PERFORMANCE YOUTH

203 - PERFORMANCE JUNIOR

313 - W. Pleasure LK 1



1 Marion Wickert Arizona Outlaw's Luck is a Lady

4 Judith Schilling Smokey's James Bond

10 Katharina Schattner Velvet's Miss Moneypenny

12 Simke Ried Southern S Jumping Jack Flash

13 Johanna Merk Blaze of Remedy's Sheila

15 Johanna Merk Southern Smokey's Julia

16 Gerti Merk Star of Golden Pixie TH

19 Karl-Heinz Winter Strong Rythm of Rain

22 Jill Ledergerber Velvet's Nabucco MR

753 - W. Pleasure Youth 5 Julia Kalkofen Aladin's Samurai

2 Judith Schilling Arizona Outlaw's Chanel No. 5

7 Karl Schilling Legend Outlaw's Lady Coco

8 Karl Schilling Velvet's Moontracker

11 Alina Hövelmann Leonard's Perfection

14 Johanna Merk Velvet's Liberty Star

20 Gundi Winter Commander in Chief

23 Melanie Bihler Arizona's Outlaw MR

24 Melanie Bihler Arizona Outlaw's McLaren MR

1 Marion Wickert Arizona Outlaw's Luck is a Lady MR

4 Judith Schilling Smokey's James Bond

9 Katharina Zimmermann Leonard's Perfection

10 Katharina Schattner Velvet's Miss Moneypenny

12 Simke Red Southern S Jumping Jack Flash

13 Johanna Merk Blaze of Remedy's Sheila

15 Johanna Merk Southern Smokey's Julia

16 Gerti Merk Star of Golden Pixie

18 Anna Leimbach Velvet' Liberty Star

19 Karl-Heinz Winter Strong Rythm of Rain

22 Jill Ledergerber Velvet's Nabucco MR

29 Katja Spötzl Winchesters Rambling Ralph

3 Julia Kalkofen Leonard's Perfection

5 Julia Kalkofen Aladin's Samurai MR

26 Sammie Lynn Spieleder Jazz's Golden Jasper IGM

420 - W. Pleasure LK 2

603 - Horsemanship LK 1

430 - Horsemanship LK 2

754 - Horsemanship Youth


